AAA
SCHOOL SAFETY PATROL®
BADGES
Official silver-tone badges
distinguish the varying
levels in your patrol
hierarchy with labeled titles
and color accents. These

3096
Incentive items
Instructions on how to order.
#2 PENCIL
Fluorescent yellow
color with black
imprint message.
0110
These miniature, lapel-size versions of the patrol member
badges may be used as an end-of-the-year award.
BASEBALL CAP
Fluorescent yellow-green washable baseball-
style cap adjusts to fit all sizes of children.
Imprinted with AAA School Safety Patrol
badge on front.
3023
The AAA School Safety Patrol materials in this catalog are available
to schools located in Colorado, Florida, Georgia, Iowa, Michigan,
Nebraska, North Dakota, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee,
Wisconsin, most of Illinois and Minnesota, and a portion of Indiana.
If your school is outside this area, please contact your
local AAA office or contact the AAA National office via email:
schoolsafetypatrol@national.aaa.com.
WINDOW DECAL
“My Child Is a Proud AAA School Safety Patroller”
window decal. 2 7/8" x 11 3/8"
97034
23-PR-0222-B
Thank you for your involvement and support of the AAA School
Safety Patrol® program! AAA School Safety Patrol equipment
and materials can be ordered online throughout the year at
AAA.com/SafetyPatrol.
Step-by-step instructions can be found within the “Order
Materials for AAA School Safety Patrol” box located at AAA.com.
3122 - Patroller — Award of Merit
3122A – Captain
3122B – Lieutenant
3122C – Member of the Month
3122D - Sergeant
3122E - Award of Merit
 (Paper version)
Certificate provides room to insert